CITY OF BEACON
CITY COUNCIL

Resolution No. 13 of 2022

RESOLUTION APPROVING
THE 2022 CITY COUNCIL MEETING DATES AND TIMES

NOW THEREFORE, BE IT RESOLVED, that the City Council hereby approves the
proposed 2022 City Council Meeting Dates and Times.

Resolution No. 13 of 2022 Date: January 3, 2022
T Amendments T 2/3 Required
C Not on roll call. T Onroll call C 3/4 Required
Motion | Second | Council Member Yes No Abstain Reason Absent
X Paloma Wake X
X Justice McCray X
George Mansfield X
Wren Longno X
Molly Rhodes X
Dan Aymar-Blair X
Mayor Lee Kyriacou X
Motion Carried X




City of Beacon
2022 Council Meeting Calendar

City Council Meetings (Voting Meetings):

Held I* and 3" Monday of each month; when holiday falls on Monday, meeting
held on Tuesday. Meeting begins at 7:00 p.m. in Municipal Center Courtroom.

Monday, January 3, 2022

Tuesday, January 18, 2022 (due to Martin Luther King Jr. holiday)

Monday, February 7, 2022

Tuesday, February 22, 2022 (due to Washington’s Birthday holiday)

Monday, March 7, 2022

Monday, March 21, 2022

Monday, April 4, 2022

Monday, April 18, 2022

Monday, May 2, 2022

Monday, May 16, 2022

Monday, June 6, 2022

Tuesday, June 21, 2022 (due to Juneteenth holiday)

*Tuesday, July 5, 2022 (due to Independence Day holiday)

*Monday, July 18, 2022

*Monday, August 1, 2022

*Monday, August 15, 2022

Tuesday, September 6, 2022 (due to Labor Day holiday)

Monday, September 19, 2022

Monday, October 3 2022

Monday, October 17, 2022

Monday, November 7, 2022

Monday, November 21, 2022

Monday, December 5, 2022

Monday, December 19, 2022

* Combined Regular City Council Meeting and Workshop

Adopted 1/3/2022- Resolution No. 13



City of Beacon
2022 Council Meeting Calendar

City Council Workshop Meetings (Non-Voting Meetings):

Held 2" and last Monday of every; when holiday falls on Monday, meeting held
on Tuesday. Meeting begins at 7:00 p.m. in Municipal Center Courtroom.

Monday, January 10, 2022

Monday, January 31, 2022

Monday, February 14, 2022

Monday, February 28, 2022

Monday, March 14, 2022

Monday, March 28, 2022

Monday, April 11, 2022

Monday, April 25, 2022

Monday, May 9, 2022

Tuesday, May 31, 2022 (due to Memorial Day holiday)
Monday, June 13, 2022

Monday, June 27, 2022

*Tuesday, July 5, 2022 (due to Independence Day holiday)
*Monday, July 18, 2022

*Monday, August 1, 2022

*Monday, August 15, 2022

Monday, September 12, 2022

Monday, September 26, 2022

Tuesday, October 11, 2022 (due to Indigenous Peoples’ Day holiday)
Monday, October 31, 2022

Monday, November 14, 2022

Monday, November 28, 2022

Monday, December 12, 2022

* Combined Regular City Council Meeting and Workshop

Adopted 1/3/2022- Resolution No. 13



